LEA December 2022 Senoirity List

Name | Building Name | Employee Position | Seniority Date | Step |
ABDALSATTAR, INTISAR GARDNER 12 SA NEPALI 11/19/2012 3
ABREU WADE, CLARIBEL REO 62 ASST NOON 10/14/2021 2
ADAWE, ELHAAM EASTERN SA NEPALI 05/09/2022 5
AL FALAHI, HANIN REO 62ASSTASD 08/24/2022 1
ALEX , VIOLETTE REO 62ASSTASD 09/06/2022 5
ALMANZA, ANNA PATTENGILL ACADEMY 13ASSTGSRP 09/18/2000 3
ALSTON, TIA WILLOW 68ASSTECSE 09/19/2022 5
ANDREJCZUK, KIM AVERILL 22 TIA 31A 10/15/2001 3
ARNETT, CHAD WEXFORD 74 ASST NOON 01/13/2022 2
ASKEW, CHERYLE BEEKMAN 17 ECSE FLT 09/25/2019 3
BACHMAN, LIDIA DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS 74ASSTEI 08/27/2001 6
BAKER, MARY GIER PARK 36 NOON GSRP 11/04/2013 3
BALASSONE, PATRICIA GARDNER 12SAVIASST 09/14/1998 4
BALCARCEL, GEORGINA FOREST VIEW 33 ASST ECSE 06/05/2000 3
BELLANT, DEBORAH POST OAK 61 ASST CAFE 08/30/1999 5
BENJAMIN, ANDREA WILLOW 68 ASST ECSE 05/27/2014 4
BEVIER, JEANNE LYONS 48 NOON GSRP 11/11/2021 2
BOGLE, THOMAS MT. HOPE 55 SA MD DL 01/30/2006 3
BRACE, RENEE REO 62ASSTGSRP 04/04/1994 3
BRANT, AMANDA SHERIDAN ROAD 63 ASST NOON 09/19/2022 2
BROWN, ALLAN SEXTON 07ASSTEI 08/24/2022 5
BROWN, DIANE POST OAK 61 ASST NOON 11/20/1998 6
BROWN, JOSEPHINE SEXTON 07 ASST NOON 09/28/2021 2
BRUCE, DORIS POST OAK 61 NOON GSRP 09/14/2022 2
BULOS, SAIDEH EVERETT 08 SAASD 1 08/31/1994 3
BUNNELL, CAYDEN CAVANAUGH 25IASUPPORT 10/14/2021 1
BYNUM, BRITTANY POST OAK 61 ASST GSRP 10/24/2022 1
CAGE, BELINDA DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS 16ASSTMICI 01/09/1989 3
CAMERON, JANICE WEXFORD 74 1A 31A SA 10/01/1990 3
CAMPBELL, CODY BEEKMAN 17 ASST SCI 04/08/2019 3
CASTILLO, ERIKA LYONS 48ASSTNOON 09/30/2019 3
CHAPMAN, OBIELETTE GIER PARK 36 ASST GSRP 11/08/2021 1
CLARK, ALLISON DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS 16SAASSTMICI 09/12/2016 4
COLE, LILLIE SEXTON 07 ASST NOON 09/14/2015 3
COLLADO BLANCO, GRETTER LEWTON 46 ASST NOON 08/25/2022 2
CONTRERAS, ORALIA EVERETT 08 SA SPANIS 12/07/1992 4
CORNELIUS, JAYNEAN WEXFORD 74 SA IN AST 02/07/2018 3
CREASER, KAREN BEEKMAN 17 SA MOCI 10/24/1996 4
CROSTHWAITE, JANET CAVANAUGH 25 ASST NOON 09/05/1991 6
CRUZ, JESSICA RIDDLE 72 ASST NOON 10/13/2021 2
CULPEPPER, SHANIQUA AVERILL 22 ASST GSRP 09/09/2019 2
CUMMINGS, CLEMENTINE BEEKMAN 12 ASST ASD 01/29/2013 3
D HAENE, MARGARET POST OAK 61 ASST NOON 09/19/2022 2
DANIEL, HEATHER LEWTON 46 ASST GSRP 03/08/2019 1
DAVIS, ALANDRIS DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS 16ASSTMOCI 03/07/2019 2



DAVIS, MICHELE
DAVIS, PAMELA

DEAN, DOMINIQUE
DEARING, DELEON
DELGADO, PAOLA
DELINE, ELANE
DELONG JACKSON, JEANNIE
DELONG JACKSON, JEANNIE
DEMYERS, ERIKA
DEMYERS, PAMELA
DERRY, KRIS
DEVINNEY, MARY BETH
DIXON, AARON

DUCAP, HENRIETTA
DUNCAN, CARTENA
DURAN, ANDREW
DURKIN, AMANDA
DYQUES, MARI
EARLEY, STEPHANIE
EDMOND, DIAMONDA
EDMOND, JENNIE
EDWARDS, SHERRY
ELASSAD , SARRA
ELCHAMI, SHELEE
ELLISTON, STAR
ERICKSON, KRISLYN
ESQUIVEL, BENJAMIN
EVANS, ANNETTE
EVANS, JONATHAN
FABIOLA, MAPENDO
FARLIN, CHRISTEL
FELL, KELLIE
FERGUSON, DORI
FLAGG, JAYNE
FLATTLEY, SHANNON
FOSTER, CAROLYN
FOUNTAIN, DAISY
FOUNTAIN, DAISY
FRANKOVICH, TASHA
GARCIA, MARY
GARIBAY, BERNADETTE
GEORGE, TRACY
GILBERT, HOLLY
GILLER, JOHNATHAN
GONZALES, ROSALBA
GORDON, LATISHA
GRACE, SUE

GRIFFIN, TISHA

SHERIDAN ROAD
WAINWRIGHT
KENDON

SEXTON

CUMBERLAND

RIDDLE

RIDDLE

RIDDLE

EVERETT

LEWTON

WEXFORD

WEXFORD

REO

AVERILL

EVERETT

ATTWOOD

FOREST VIEW
ATTWOOD

RIDDLE

POST OAK

GARDNER
CAVANAUGH
CUMBERLAND
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
LEWTON

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
BLDG NOT DESIGNATED
SEXTON

CAVANAUGH

BEEKMAN

PATTENGILL ACADEMY
EASTERN

REO

BEEKMAN

PLEASANT VIEW
PLEASANT VIEW
LYONS

GARDNER

SEXTON

REO

WEXFORD
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
AVERILL

BEEKMAN

LYONS

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS

63 ASST NOON
SS IA HOMLS
45 ASST GSRP
07MICIASST
28 ASST ASD
72 ASST ASD
72 CASH BKFT
72 CASH NOON
08 ASST NOON
46 ASST NOON
74 ASST ASD1
74 ASST NOON
62ASSTASD
22ASSTSXI

08 ASST MOCI
21ASSTASD

33 NOON GSRP
21 ASST NOON
72 ASST ASD1
61 SA BV 32E
12 ASST NOON
25TATL1

28 ASST ASD
13NOONGSRP
28 ASST ASD
28 ASST GSRP
46 ASST NOON
16ASSTNOON
17 PRGM SCI
07SASOMALI
25 ASST NOON
17 ASST SCI
13ASSTNOON
05 SA LIB MD
62 ASST NOON
17SAMOCI

60 CASH BKFT
60 CASH NOON
48IA
12SASPANISH
07 ASST MICI
62 ASST GSRP
70SAIA2

33 ASST NOON
22 ASST GSRP
17SAAPEFLOAT
48 IA DL
16ASSTNOON

10/30/2019
11/10/1997
08/25/2021
09/19/2022
10/22/2021
02/26/1996
12/11/2006
12/11/2006
03/19/2007
10/01/2018
10/22/2018
09/26/2022
03/26/2018
09/20/2019
01/16/1989
04/09/2018
09/30/2021
08/26/2004
02/05/2013
08/30/1990
09/20/1978
08/27/1986
09/19/2022
09/28/2021
08/23/2001
09/26/2022
03/03/2003
10/14/1998
02/07/2011
04/27/2016
09/09/1985
05/14/2002
05/07/2001
01/26/2016
05/02/2022
09/20/1999
01/05/2009
01/05/2009
10/25/2021
09/13/1983
05/15/2001
09/26/2022
10/14/2002
01/27/2020
09/21/2006
04/10/2000
08/29/1984
02/23/2010
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GUEST, CHRISTINA
GUIKEMA, AMY
GUNTHER, MEGHAN
HALBIN, LORI
HARRIS, BRENDA
HAWKINS, MARGARET
HEAD, SAMANTHA
HENRY, GAIL

HENRY, RAMONA
HENSLEY TODDY, CASEYSUE
HESTER, JANA

HICKS, JENNIFER
HICKS, JILL
HOCKADAY, DAVID
HOGAN, STEPHEN
HOOVER, ALICIA
HULL, GUADALUPE
HUSSEIN , SHAHLAA
JACKSON ROBINSON, ROWENA
JOHNSON, SABRINA
JOHNSON, TIFFANY
JONES , CHARITY
JONES, EVAN

KELSO, ICELEY
KHOGALI, NAFISA
KINDER, ROSEANNE
KOSLOSKI, JENNIFER
KOSLOSKI, TERI
KRUGER, JEREMY
LAMMERT, AUTUMN
LANDON, SHARON
LEATHERWOOD, DEBORAH
LEIJA, ANGELA
LEINBACH, KRISTINA
LERMA, DORA
LINDSLEY, MARY
LOPEZ, STEVEN
LUEDERS, RANDY
MAHDI, MAHDI
MAHONEY, JAMIE
MARES ISAIS, YADIRA
MARTIN, SHARRON
MARTIN, SHIANN
MAY, EVA

MAYES, JESSICA
MCCORMICK, ALYSON
MCCULLOUGH, ROBERTA
MCCURDY, SUSAN

GIER PARK

WEXFORD

FOREST VIEW

RIDDLE

GARDNER

FOREST VIEW

EVERETT

BEEKMAN

DR EVA EVANS WELCOME
EVERETT

CAVANAUGH

WILLOW

WILLOW

EASTERN

EVERETT

POST OAK

LYONS

GARDNER

WEXFORD
CUMBERLAND
BEEKMAN

KENDON

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
WEXFORD

GARDNER

LEWTON

RIDDLE

DR EVA EVANS WELCOME
GARDNER

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
CAPITOL AREA K12 SCH
CAVANAUGH

FOREST VIEW
BEEKMAN

POST OAK

BEEKMAN

SEXTON

AVERILL

BEEKMAN

BEEKMAN
CUMBERLAND
ATTWOOD

PATTENGILL ACADEMY
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND

FOREST VIEW

WILLOW

KENDON

36 ASST NOON
74 ASST GSRP
33 ASST GSRP
72 ASST ASD
12 ASST NOON
33 ASST NOON
08 ASST ASD
17 SA SCI FL
IND SA

08 ASST ASD
25 ASST GSRP
68 ASST GSRP
62ASSTECSE
05IA

08 SA MD TL1
61 ASST NOON
48 ASST NOON
12 ASST NOON
74 SA SE HI
28 ASST NOON
17 ASST SCI
45 ASST NOON
16ASSTNOON
74 ASST NOON
12SAARABIC
46 ASST NOON
72 NOON GSRP
291A

12 ASST NOON
16ASSTMOCI
ACAMENTOR
25 ASST NOON
33 ASST GSRP
17 SA MOCI

61 ASST GSRP
17 ASST SCI
07SAMICI

22 ASST ECSE
17 ASST ASD
17SAMOCI

28 NOON GSRP
21ASSTASD
13ASSTNOON
28 NOON GSRP
28 ASST NOON
33 ASST GSRP
68 ASST NOON
45 NOON GSRP

09/07/2021
10/21/2013
01/31/2008
12/04/2008
09/15/1997
10/05/1998
08/26/1999
04/26/1999
06/07/2021
01/18/2008
10/25/2011
08/28/2017
01/03/2022
10/21/1991
02/12/2008
01/03/2022
04/17/2006
09/26/2022
03/12/2014
11/08/2021
10/03/2016
09/19/2022
10/22/2018
08/24/2022
01/30/1995
10/09/2017
08/25/2003
11/07/1994
10/14/2021
09/24/2019
02/03/2003
11/07/2018
12/06/2021
09/27/2018
01/13/2022
01/30/2017
09/20/1996
08/26/2020
02/22/2022
01/22/2008
10/10/2016
02/03/2017
02/05/2018
09/21/2006
09/01/2021
09/28/2017
11/11/2011
10/27/2014
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MCINTYRE, D'ANDRAE
MCKAY, JULIE

MEIS, KAROLINE
MERCHANT, TIFFANY
MILLER, CHERYL
MILLER, DENA
MILLER, MARILYN
MIZGA, ALTON
MONA, VIVIAN
MONTALVO, SUSANA
MOORE, KENNETH
MORRISON, MELISSA
MURPHY, KENDRA
NARANJO, LILLY
NASH, KIMBLYN
NICHOLSON, CLEMENT
NOOR, HALIMO
NYEMBWE, KERTICE
OSBY, RENESHIA
PALMA, JADE
PATTERSON, KATRINA
PATTERSON, RADLEY
PEARL, VERGIE
PECKHAM, GREGORY
PENG, SAN
PESAMBILI, PHILOMENA
PETERSON, CANDY
PHAM, HANG

PHELPS WEST, JANET
PHETTEPLACE, ERIN
PHINNEY, LYNN
PIERCE, KAYLEE
PINE, KATHLEEN
RADNEY, CORNELIA
RAHME, SUZANNE
RAMOS, CAROL
RAMOS, NELDA
RANDLE, JOCELYN
REDMOND, EBONY
REED, JOSHUA
REYNOLDS, STUART
REYNOLDS, TAMMY
RICHMOND, MARIA
RIGGLE, SHARON
RIGGLE, SHARON
RILEY, NAOMI

RIVAS, TASHA
ROBINSON, JERENY

SEXTON

WEXFORD
CUMBERLAND
WILLOW

SHERIDAN ROAD
GIER PARK

POST OAK

BEEKMAN
CAVANAUGH
GARDNER

SEXTON

GARDNER

EVERETT

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
EVERETT

GARDNER

GARDNER

AVERILL

EASTERN
CUMBERLAND
BEEKMAN

EASTERN

BEEKMAN

CAPITOL AREA K12 SCH
SHERIDAN ROAD
SHERIDAN ROAD
SEXTON

REO

CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
BEEKMAN

BEEKMAN

BEEKMAN

GARDNER

LYONS

PATTENGILL ACADEMY
WEXFORD
CUMBERLAND

POST OAK

SHERIDAN ROAD
BEEKMAN

GIER PARK

KENDON

KENDON

FOREST VIEW
WEXFORD

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS

07 SA BV

70 SA DCA
22ASSTASD

68 ASST GSRP
63 ASST NOON
36 ASST GSRP
61GSRPASST
17 ASST SCI
25 ASST NOON
12 ASST ASD
70SAASSTEI
12 ASST ASD
08 ASST NOON
16ASSTNOON
16ASSTNOON
08SSA10N1CI
SA BIL ASST
SWAHILI

22 ASST ECSE
05ASSTEI

28 ASST GSRP
17 SASCI 1

05 ASST NOON
17 ASST SXI
ACAMENTOR
SA SWAHILI
63 ASST NOON
07 SA VIETNA
62 NOON GSRP
28 ASST GSRP
28 ASST ASD
17 ASST SXI
17 ASST ASD
17SAMOCI

12 ASST ASD
48 ASST GSRP
13ASSTNOON
74 SA MONT
28 ASST NOON
61KGSEASST
63 ASST NOON
17 SA MOCI

36 ASST NOON
45 CASH BFKT
45 CASH NOON
33 ASST ECSE
70SAIA
16ASSTMICI

03/11/2019
02/25/2008
09/06/2022
08/22/2018
06/07/2017
09/27/2018
01/04/2016
12/03/2007
11/11/2019
01/17/2012
09/09/2002
08/06/2015
10/01/2018
01/08/2001
01/07/2008
12/06/1999
10/24/2016
09/24/2019
11/04/2013
09/08/2018
11/23/2015
01/22/1992
10/02/2015
12/01/2011
11/08/2021
12/14/2017
10/06/2014
09/21/1992
02/20/2018
08/30/2017
09/19/1988
11/16/2012
09/16/2002
11/18/1996
09/23/1996
09/26/2022
02/13/2006
10/30/1996
09/27/2018
10/17/2018
08/26/2004
03/27/1991
10/10/2016
12/15/1997
12/15/1997
11/13/2017
01/31/2005
09/03/2020
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RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA
RODRIGUEZ, MICHELLE
ROFFEY, KIMBERLY
SABAH, DIA

SAMPSON, JAMIE
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, DELBIS
SAUCEDA, MELISSA
SAUCEDA, MELISSA
SCHAEFER, KATHY MAE
SCOTT, LORETTA
SERGENT, RALPH
SHANNON, CHELSEA
SHARPE, EVA

SHEIKH OMAR, FARHAN
SHEPHERD, ERICA
SICKLES, MARGARET
SIMMET, PAMELA
SIMMET, PAMELA
SIMPSON, ANNIE

SIMS, REBECCA
SLEIGHT, KIANNA
SMITH, CARLEN
SMITH, JACOB
SOROSH, KHALID
STAHELIN , JOSH
STALLING, DONNA
STARKS, CHRISTINA
STEIN , ANTHONY
STRATTON, AMANDA
STRAUB, SHARIKA
SWOPE, ANGELA
TARRANT, CAROLYN
TAYLOR, JACKLYN
TAYLOR, LATISHA
THOMAS, CINDY
TORRES VALENCIA, CRISTINA
TREW, JALENE
VALENCIA, JUANITA
VANACKER, DONALD
VANHORN, KELLEY
VAUGHN, BARBARA
VINTON, WILDA
WALSH, AARON

WARD, DIAMOND
WASHINGTON, SHANADA
WATTS, DARRYL

WEATHERSPOON BIBBS, PATRICE

WEBB, DEWINDA

BEEKMAN

MT. HOPE
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
EVERETT

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
KENDON

WILLOW

WILLOW

KENDON

RIDDLE

KENDON

ATTWOOD
CUMBERLAND
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
ATTWOOD

RIDDLE

XFAIRVIEW
XFAIRVIEW
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
PATTENGILL ACADEMY
EVERETT

WEXFORD

RIDDLE

SEXTON

CUMBERLAND
WEXFORD

AVERILL

CAPITOL AREA K12 SCH
CAVANAUGH
WEXFORD

BEEKMAN

DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
KENDON

WILLOW

KENDON

NORTH

CUMBERLAND
KENDON

BEEKMAN

WEXFORD

AVERILL

PATTENGILL ACADEMY
DWIGHT RICH SCH ARTS
KENDON

LEWTON

SEXTON

BEEKMAN

BEEKMAN

17SAMOCI1

55 ASST NOON
13ASSTGSRP
08SAARABIC
16ASSTSCI1
45ASSTECSE
68 CASH BKFT
68 CASH NOON
45ASSTGSRP
72 ASST GSRP
45 ASST NOON
21NOON30H
28 ASST NOON
13IA
21NOONAST4H
72 ASST GSRP
31 CASH BKFT
31 CASH NOON
13ASSTNOON
13ASSTNOON
08 ASST ASD
74 ASST NOON
72 ASST ASD
BILINGUALAST
28 ASST ASD
74ASSTEI

22 ASST ECSE
65SSAHUB

25 ASST GSRP
74 ASST NOON
17 SA MOCI
16ASSTMICI
45ASSTECSE
68 ASST GSRP
45 ASST NOON
71 ASST NOON
28 IA TL1
45ASSTECSE
17SAMOCI

74 SA IS

22 NOON GSRP
13ASSTNOON
16ASSTMOCI1
45 ASST GSRP
46 ASST GSRP
07ASSTEI

17 ASST SCI
17 SA MOCI

02/20/2003
10/24/2022
10/05/2018
01/22/2018
08/29/2022
09/29/2021
02/02/2010
02/02/2010
10/17/2022
09/26/2017
10/22/2018
10/24/2022
05/09/2022
11/01/2021
10/24/2022
10/09/2000
04/18/2000
04/18/2000
02/13/2006
12/05/2005
08/24/2022
12/12/2005
11/15/2012
05/23/2022
09/26/2022
09/17/1996
12/05/2016
10/17/2022
08/30/2021
10/13/2021
12/06/1996
05/17/1995
09/26/2022
02/22/2019
04/19/2004
10/02/2017
09/16/1982
09/24/2019
11/17/2003
03/02/2017
09/14/2022
11/10/2014
09/23/2019
09/15/2016
10/31/2011
05/09/2022
08/26/2019
01/13/2020
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WEGIENKA, CANDIE

WEST, JUDY

WHITE VILLANUEVA, MORGAN
WILSON, KAYLA

WILTON, CINDY

WOODS, ERNEST
WOOLEDGE, MARTIN

YOUNG, DEMETREON
ZAVALA, CECILIA

GIER PARK
EVERETT
AVERILL
AVERILL
SEXTON
GARDNER
BEEKMAN
SEXTON
SEXTON

36 ASST NOON
08 IA 31A

22 TA DL

22 ASST GSRP
07SAMICI

12 ASST ASD
17ASSTSCI1
07MICIASST
07 ASST NOON

01/18/1994
01/17/1991
03/19/2018
09/30/2021
03/07/2001
01/27/2020
01/03/2011
09/19/2022
10/04/2018
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